
Crooked Lake O cers

Name

Jim Huber

Will Gooden

Charlie Keller

Mike Stephenson

Title

Treasurer

President

Secretary

Vice President

Email

mustangbullitt2@aol.com

crooked.mms@gmail.com

wgooden@clarkquinnlaw.com

crookedaccounting@gmail.com

Crooked Lake Board Members

Name

Jeff Smith

Dan Hiner

Amy Krebs

Chad Janik

Todd Barile

Kelly Bailey

Phillip Carroll

Bob Lowden

Steve Herdman

Kevin Summers

Chris Harrington

Dave Rosebrock

John Marquardt

Bridgette Guthrie

Michelle Gladieux

Marshall Springer

Email

charrin09@gmail.com

chadjanik@gmail.com

kcscove@hotmail.com

sfherdman@gmail.com

toddbarile@yahoo.com

dave43615@gmail.com

amykrebs90@gmail.com

pacarroll433@gmail.com

RLowden22@yahoo.com

sup101lakes@gmail.com

marbon2004@gmail.com

rjeffsmith@anchorrealty.biz

jwmarquardt621@gmail.com

Summers@ncclaimsservice.com

CROOKED LAKE
BOARD MEMBERS


